

HIGH COURT FOR THE STATE OF TELANGANA : HYDERABAD

MAIN CASE NO: WP. No. 7285 of 2026

PROCEEDING SHEET

SL. NO	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	21.04.2026	<u>EVV,J</u> At request of learned counsel for the petitioners, list on 30.06.2026. Till then interim order granted earlier shall stand extended.. . ----- EVV,J vsu	